






1    *   2   �� Google google.com 40.11 ��
2    * 1   �� Facebook facebook.com 43.35 ��
3    *  3    * YouTube youtube.com 34.75 ��
4    * 4    * Yahoo! yahoo.com 18.41 ��
5    * 7   �� Amazon amazon.com 14.29 ��
6   ��  16 �� Bing bing.com   4.37 ��
7   ��    21 �� Ebay ebay.com   2.38 ��
8   ��   6    * Wikipedia wikipedia.org 10.70 ��
9    * 43 �� Craig's List craigslist.org   1.48 ��
10 ��   14  * LinkedIn linkedin.com   4.41 ��
11 ��   8 �� Windows Live live.com   7.91 ��
12 ��  12 �� Twitter twitter.com   5.50 ��
13 ��  11 �� Blogspot blogspot.com   5.86��
14 �� 67 �� AOL aol.com   1.37 ��
15 ��   38 �� Pinterest pinterest.com   1.99 ��
16 �� 68 �� Go go.com   1.24 ��
17 ��  19 �� MSN msn.com   3.91 ��
18 ��   32  * Tumblr tumblr.com   2.70 ��
19 �� 30 �� Ask ask.com   4.06 ��
20  * 74 �� CNN Interactive cnn.com   1.19 ��
21 �� 100�� Netflix netflix.com   0.99 ��
22 �� 96 �� The Huffington Post huffingtonpost.com   1.10 ��
23 �� 49 �� PayPal paypal.com   1.65 ��
24  – 116  – The Weather Channel weather.com   0.80  –
25  – 40– Conduit conduit.com   3.18  –
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Alexa Global  
Reach on 06/03/13

Source:  Alexa Top Sites in the United States on 06/03/13
����an increase for 06/03/13 compared with 01/13/13
�� ��a decrease for 06/03/13 compared with 01/13/13
 *    stayed the same for 06/03/13 compared with 01/13/13
 –    did not appear on Alexa Top Sites in the United States 01/13/13

2013 Top Media Outlets

1    * The New York Times nytimes.com
2    * The Wall Street Journal online.wsj.com
3   �� USA Today usatoday.com
4   ��  The Washington Post washingtonpost.com
5    * Los Angeles Times latimes.com
6   �� New York Post nypost.com
7   �� San Francisco Chronicle sfgate.com
8    * Houston Chronicle chron.com
9    * Chicago Tribune chicagotribune.com
10  * Christian Science Monitor csmonitor.com
11 �� The Star-Ledger (Newark, NJ) nj.com
12 �� Washington Times washingtontimes.com
13 �� The Philadelphia Inquirer philly.com
14 ��  The Arizona Republic azcentral.com
15 �� The Seattle Times nwsource.com
16  * The Denver Post denverpost.com
17 �� The Atlanta Journal-Constitution ajc.com
18 �� St. Louis Post Dispatch stltoday.com
19 �� San Jose Mercury News mercurynews.com
20 �� The Miami Herald miamiherald.com
21 �� Detroit Free Press freep.com
22 �� The Dallas Morning News dallasnews.com
23 �� Star Tribune (Minneapolis-St. Paul, MN) startribune.com
24 �� The Examiner (Washington, D.C.) washingtonexaminer.com
25 �� The Seattle Post-Intelligencer seattlepi.com

Popularity Website Address

Source:  Alexa Top Sites by News Category (filtered by Newspaper) accessed 06/18/13
����an increase for 06/18/13 compared with 01/13/13  
�� ��a decrease for the 06/18/13 compared with 01/13/13
 *    stayed the same for 06/18/13 compared with 01/13/13
 –    did not appear on list of Alexa Top Sites by News Category 01/13/13
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e 26  �� Newsday (Long Island, NY) newsday.com
27  �� Sun-Sentinel (Ft. Lauderdale, FL) sun-sentinel.com
28  * The Sacramento Bee sacbee.com
29 �� Chicago Sun-Times suntimes.com
30 �� The Baltimore Sun baltimoresun.com
31 �� Boston Herald bostonherald.com
32 �� Tampa Bay Times tampabay.com
33  * Milwaukee-Wisconsin Journal Sentinel jsonline.com
34 �� The Detroit News detnews.com
35 �� Orlando Sentinel orlandosentinel.com
36 �� Deseret News (Salt Lake City, UT) deseretnews.com
37 �� Orange County Register ocregister.com
38 ��   The Oklahoman Online newsok.com
39 �� Times Union (Albany, NY) timesunion.com
40 �� The Salt Lake Tribune sltrib.com
41 �� The Indianapolis Star indystar.com
42 �� San Antonio Express-News mysanantonio.com
43 �� Kansas City Star kansascity.com
44 �� The Hartford Courant courant.com
45  – News & Observer (Raleigh, NC) newsobserver.com
46  – The Palm Beach Post palmbeachpost.com
47 �� St. Paul Pioneer Press twincities.com
48 �� Las Vegas Sun lasvegassun.com
49  – Honolulu Star-Advertiser staradvertiser.com
50  – Daily Herald (Arlington Heights, IL) dailyherald.com

Popularity Website Address
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1    New York, NY 15,867,400
2    Los Angeles, CA 11,044,200
3    Chicago, IL   7,878,800
4    San Francisco, CA   6,264,600
5    Dallas-Ft. Worth, TX   5,431,900
6    Houston-Galveston, TX   5,126,200
7    Washington, DC   4,635,000
8    Philadelphia, PA   4,517,800
9    Atlanta, GA   4,385,000
10  Boston, MA   4,082,100
11  Miami-Ft. Lauderdale-Hollywood, FL   3,781,100
12  Detroit, MI   3,760,200
13  Seattle-Tacoma, WA   3,538,100
14  Phoenix, AZ   3,255,500
15  Puerto Rico   3,152,100
16  Minneapolis-St. Paul, MN   2,793,800
17 San Diego, CA   2,700,300
18  Tampa-St. Petersburg-Clearwater, FL   2,475,100
19 Nassau-Suffolk (Long Island), NY   2,448,100
20 Denver-Boulder, CO   2,429,700
21 Baltimore,  MD   2,341,300
22 St. Louis, MO   2,308,100
23 Portland, OR   2,152,300
24 Charlotte-Gastonia-Rock Hill, NC   2,071,600
25 Pittsburgh, PA   2,004,900
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Source:  Arbitron Radio Market Rankings: Spring 2013 Report issued 3/27/13.

2013 Top Media Outlets

1   New York 18,009,900
2   Los Angeles 15,059,000
3   Chicago 8,153,000
4   Philadelphia 6,857,300
5   Dallas-Ft. Worth 6,018,200
6   San Francisco-Oakland-San Jose 6,165,100
7   Boston (Manchester) 5,533,300
8   Washington, DC (Hagerstown) 5,607,800
9   Atlanta 5,425,400
10 Houston 5,363,400
11 Detroit 4,100,400
12 Seattle-Tacoma 4,221,200
13 Phoenix (Prescott) 4,252,100
14 Tampa-St. Petersburg (Sarasota) 3,872,000
15 Minneapolis-St. Paul 3,859,000
16 Miami-Ft. Lauderdale 3,847,600
17 Denver 3,498,500
18 Cleveland-Akron (Canton) 3,264,600
19 Orlando-Daytona Beach-Melbourne 3,284,900
20  Sacramento-Stockton-Modesto 3,442,600
21 St. Louis 2,706,100
22 Portland, OR 2,714,200
23  Pittsburgh 2,490,100
24 Raleigh-Durham (Fayetteville) 2,529,800
25 Charlotte 2,546,300

Source:  Arbitron Television DMA Markets: Spring 2013 Market Populations & 
Rankings issued 3/27/13. 
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27 Baltimore 2,506,500
28 San Diego 2,700,300
29 Nashville 2,258,400
30 Hartford & New Haven 2,289,000
31 Kansas City 2,045,800
32 Columbus, OH 2,064,200
33 Salt Lake City 2,394,800
34  Milwaukee 1,955,000
35 Cincinnati 1,954,900
36 San Antonio 2,125,000
37 Greenville-Spartanburg-Asheville-

Anderson
1,886,700

38 West Palm Beach-Ft. Pierce 1,712,000
39 Grand Rapids-Kalamazoo-Battle Creek 1,669,900
40 Las Vegas 1,698,900
41 Oklahoma City 1,548,500
42   Birmingham (Anniston and Tuscaloosa) 1,596,100
43 Harrisburg-Lancaster-Lebanon-York 1,682,900
44  Norfolk-Portsmouth-Newport News 1,624,000
45 Austin 1,661,600
46 Greensboro-High Point-Winston Salem 1,497,400
47  Albuquerque-Santa Fe 1,611,500
48  Louisville 1,461,500
49  Memphis 1,512,500
50   Jacksonville 1,505,100
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